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APRIL-2022 
TOTAL

NUMBER OF 

ENROIMENT STATUS CHILDREN 

NAME OF THE 

SL NO VILAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION VISiT DATEDAY 

REF 
2 KHURAPAU KHURAPAU_ 

KHURAPALu PS 
AMGOVA 
AMGOVA PS 
BELDIHI 
BHATIPADA

s BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOLI SS 
9 BIRINGATOLIBIRINGATOU SS 

REF 
IKIRINGSIRA 
GANGAJAL BASTI_
NUATOL-A 
NUATOL B 
REF 

16 KANDEIMUNDA TIKILIPADA 
17 KANDEIMUNDATIKILIPADA PS 

18 SADHUMUNDA GOUDPADA
19 SADHUMUNDA RENGALBAHAL PS 

BHOGRA SS 
BHOGRA SS 

22 KusUMDEGI KUSUMDEGI BASTI 
23 KUSUMDEGI BADKAPADA PS 

REF 
25 GANGAJAL MANCHULPADA 

NUAGAON s/s 
RAIBAHAL
AHIRPADA 

OGRA 
KISHANPADA PS 
REF 

02.04.2022 SAT 
04.04 2022 MON 
04.04.2022 MON 
O5.04.2022TUE 
|05.04.2022 TUE 
06.04.2022 WED 
06.04.2022 WED 
07.04.2022THU 
08.04.2022 FRI 
09.04.2022 |SAT 
11.04.2022 MON 
12.04 2022 (TUE 

13.04.2022 IWED 
13.04.2022 WED 
16.04.2022 SAT 
18.04.2022 MON 
18.04.2022 MON 
19.04.2022 TUE 
19.04.2022 TUE 
20.04.2022 WED 
21.04.2022 THU 
22.04.2022 FRI 
22.04 2022 FRI 
23.04.2022 SAT 
|25.04.2022 MON 
26.04.2022 TUE 
27.04.2022 [WED 
28.04 2022 THU 
29.04.2022 FRI 
|29.04.2022 FRI 
30.04.2022 SAT 

3 KHURAPAU 
4 AMGOVA 
s AMGOVA 
6BELDIHI
7BELDIHI

AWC 

SCHOOL
AWC 
SCHOOL
AWC 
AWC 
sCHOOL
sCHOOL

11 14 
|16 

11 
10 
24 20 44 
17 22 39 
102 118 220 

102 118 220 

NON RES 
12 23 

NON RES 

RES 
RES 

3 17 25 44 31 
13 17 25 44 31 49 

10 

11 kiRINGSIRA 
12GANGAJAL 

13 NUATOL
14 NUATOU

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

31 51 
24 30 54 

20 12 32 
13 0.3 41| 

20 

JAWC 

15 
AWC 
SCHOOL
|AWC 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
|SCHOOL
AWC 
SCHOOL

NON RES 17 

NON RES 11 19 

20 BHOGRA
21 BHOGRA

97 81 178 
97 81 178 
17 22 39 

RES 

NON RESI 
24 24 

18 27 45 
28 2149 
48 53 101 
14 20 34 

18 18 36 

31 21 36 

AWC 23 

26 NUAGAON
27 RAIBAHAL 
28 GAIRBAHAL 
29 BHOGRA
30 BHOGRA 
31 

SCHOOL
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL



MAY-2022

TOTAL NUMBER 
OF CHILDREN ENROIMENT STATUS

NAME OF THE 

VILLAGE
NAME OF 

SL NO INSTITUTION 
REFERRAL 
VASAPADA
NUAGAON
PANCHORA 
RAIDIHI
KHUDANPADA 
DHIPAPADA 
KAHUPANI 
REFERRAL
ELGA 
SCHOOL PADA 
NUAPADA
KANTAJHAR 
MANGALPADA 
DARANGPADA 
BADMAL
REFERRAL

20 KANDEIMUNDA KUSUMPADA_ 
21 KANDEIMUNDAJAMPADA 

22 PANGNIABAHA PANGNIABAHAL 
KHUDANPADA 
PURABPADA 
REFERRAL

26 JAURAMUNDA TENTULIPADA 

VISIT DATE DAY 

2 KIRINGSIRA 
3 NUAGAON
4 PANCHORA 

5RAIDIHI
6 RAIDIHI
7 KAHUPANI
8KAHUPANI 
9 

10 ELGA 
11 ELGA 
12 KURUNGA
13 KANTAJHAR 
15 NUAGAON
16 NUAGAON

BADMAL
17 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

10 22 17 
18 1937 

|02.05.2022 MON 
03.05.2022 TUE 
04.05.2022 WED 

05.05.2022 THU 
05.05.2022 THU 
06.05.2022 FRI 
06.05.2022 FRI 
07.05.2022 |SAT 
09.05.2022 MON 
09.05.2022 MON 
|10.05.2022 TUE 
11.05.2022 WED 

|12.05.2022 THU 
12.05.2022 THU 
13.05.2022 FRI 
14.05.2022 SAT 
17.05.2022 TUE 

17.05.2022 TUE 
18.05.2022 WED 
| 19.05.2022 THU 
20.05.2022 FRI 

21.05.2022 SAT 
23.05.2020 MON 

19 22 41 
10 17 14 31 

15 15 30 
10 22 2| 
15 19 34 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 

15 

19 24| 
16 12 28 
14 17 
18 13 

9| AWC 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC| 

20 
18 14 32 
1 22 39 
1318 31 

2 
23 KAHUPANI 
24 GOIRBAHAL 
25 

18 
AWC 11 19 30 



JUNE-2022 
ENROIMENT STATUS TOTAL 

NAME OF THE NAME OF 

SL NO 
1 RAIBAHAL

LAKRABERNA 
NUAGAON 

aBUADIHI 
BUADIHI

VILLAGE INSTITUTION 
DHIPAPADA 

LAKRABERNA 
DATADUMER 
BUADIHI 
KISHANPADA 

S| VisIT DATE DAY 
|AWC_
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

01.06.2022 |WED 
01.06.2022 WED 
02.06.2022 THU 
|03.06.2022 JFRI 
03.06.2022 FRI 
04.06.2022 SAT 
06.06.2022 MON 
|06.06.2022 MON 
|07.06.2022 TUE 

08.06.2022 WED 
09.06.2022 |THU 
09.06.2022 THU 

10.06.2022 FRI 
11.06.2022 FRI 
11.06.2022 FRI 

SAT 
13.06.2022 MON 
|16.06.2022_ |THU 
16.06.2022 THU 
17.06.2022 FRI 
|17.06.2022 FRI 
18.06.2022 SAT 
|20.06.2022 MON 
21.06.2021 TUE 
22.06.2021 |WED 
23.06.2021 THU 
23.06.2021THU 
24.06.2021 FRI 

SAT 
27.06.2022 |MON 
|27.06.2022MON 
28.06.2022 TUE 
|29.06.2022 WED 
30.06.2022 THU 
30.06.2022 THU 

11 920 
s 7 
16 19 
25 19 44 

22 
6TELENDHIPA 
7TELENDHIPA 

TELENDHIPA 
TETERAUNAPADA AWC 
REFERRAL
MAHANTAPADA AWC 
SADHUMUNDA 
DHIPAPADA 
UDURUMAA
GOUNTIAPADA 

KANDEIMUNDAAWC 

AWC 18 14| 32 
12 

9 NUAGAON 
10 SADHUMUNDA 
11SADHUMUNDA 
12 UDURMA
13 KANDEIMUNDA 

KANDEIMUNDA 

AWC 
AWC
AWC 
AWC 

18 13 31 
19 22 41 
10616
23 26 49 
16 11 27 
18 13 31 

15 KULSER
16 KATANGHARIA 

KATANGJHARIA 
17SAMLEIMUNDA 
18 SAMLEIMUNDA 
19 

KULSER
KATANGIHARIA AWC 
KHADIAPADDA 
NUAPADA
DHIPAPADA 
REFERRAL

AWC 10 

AWC 
|AWC 
AWC 

17 16 33 
911 20 
11 1021 
15 10 25 

GOIRBAHAL 
GULEIPADA 
BALIAKANI 
BALIAKANI PS 

NUAGAON SS 

18 13 31 
23 15 38 
L6 6 12 

613 
48 53 101| 

10 20 BADMAL
21 GULEIPADA 
22 BALIAKANI 
23 BALAKANI 
24 NUAGAON 

|AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

HOOL 
SCHOOL 16 20 18 21 28 

10 11 21 
15 15 30 

51 so 101 
84 61 145 
22 19 41 
32 37 69 

AWC 25 KURUNGA 
26 KURUNGGA 
28 KATANGJHARIA 
29 GAIRBAHAL 
30 KUSUMDEG
31 KUSUMDEGI 

HOROPADA
HOROPADA MPS SCHOoL
KATANGJHARIA PU SCHO0L
GAIRBAHAL PUPS SCHOOL
BADKAPADA 

TENGRABAHAL PS SCHOOL 

11 1 
917 1 13 19 11 14 

19 28 24 24 21 19 14 
S 

AWC 



JULY-2022 

TOTAL NUMBER
OF CHILDREN ENROIMENT STATUS

NAME OF THE NAME OF 

8VISIT DATE DAY 
02.07.2022SAT 
l04.07 2022 MON 
04.07 2022 MON 

05.072022 TUE 
|06.07 2022 |WED 
07.07 2022 THU 

08.07.2022 FRI 
09.07 2022 SAT 

1107 2022 |MON 
1107 2022 MON 
12.07.2022 ITUE 
|13.07.2022 WED 
|13.072022 WED 
14.07 .2022 THU 
|15.07 2022 FRI 
15.07.2022 FRI 
16.07.2022 |SAT 

SL NO VILLAGE INSTTUTION 
KEFERRAL 

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL

TARKERA 
|BHUYANPADA 

4 BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOLI SS 
REFERRAL
AMGOVA UGHS 
AMGOVA UGHS 

TARKERA
TARKERA

RES 17 25 44 102 118 220 

6 AMGOVA
AMGOVA

sCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON-RES
NON-RES

4 30 30 42 43 39 20 
30 30 42 43 3920 

140 114 254 
140 114 254| 

BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOU
9BIRINGATOUHARLUANPADA 
10 BHOGRA
11 KIRINGsIRA 
12 BHOGRRA
13 
14 RANGAMATI 
15 RANGAMATIRANGAMATI PS 

AWC 
AWC 
sCHOOL
AWC 
sCHOOL 

30 
97 81 178| 30 40 28 26 BHOGRA SS 

DHIPADA 
BHOGRA Ss 
REFERRA 
RANGAMAT

RES 
8 17 25 
97 81178 RES 

31 AWC 
SCHOOL NON-RES

18.07.2022 MON 
|19.07.2022 TUE 
19.07.2022 TUE 
|20.07 2022 WED 
21.07.2022 THU 
22.07 2022 FR 
|23.07.2022 |SAT_
25.072022 MON 
|26.07.2022 TUE 
|27.07.2022 WED 
|28.07.2022 THU 
29.07.2022 |FR 
29.07.2022 FRI 
30.07 2022 |SAT 

16JAURAMUNDA AURAMUNDA PUPS sCHOOL 
17 SAMLEIMUNDA IHADIAPADA 
18 SAMLEJMUNDA SAMLEIMUNDA UPSsCHOoL 
19 TARKERA
21 
22BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOLU HS 

51 122 
14 29 

b 5 12| 
137 139276 

NON-RES
S| 

AWC 
NON-RES

65 112 99 SCHOOL |NON-RESTARKERA HS 
REFERRAL 28 60 80 70 150| 

saHOOL |NON-RES 

23 GANGAAL 
24 GAIRBAHAL 
25 GAIRBAHAL 
27| 

28 KUsUMDEGIBANDAPADA 
29 KUSUMDEGIKUSUMDEGI MPS 

GANGAJALUGHS 
GAIRBAHAL PHS 
GAIRBAHAL PHS 

REFERRAL

SCHOOL 
sCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

NON-RES|

NON-RES
NON-RES|

13 26 13 
32 
32 82 76 

76 70 146 
102 88 190 

102 88 190 
82 

sa NON-RES|



AUGUST-2022 

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

ENROIMENT STATUS CHILDREN

NAME OF THE 

SL NO VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION 8VIsIT DATE DAY 

1KusUMDEGI 
2KUsUMDEGI 
4 BADMAL 
5 BADMAL
6 TARKERA
z|TARKERA 
s KUSUMDEGI 

SIARPADA_ 
SADAKPADA 
BADMAL UPS 
BADMAL MPS 
TARKERA NUPS 

TARKERA NUPS 
KUsUMDEGI G UPS 
REFERRAL

10 KATANGJHARIA ORAMPADA
11 KATANGJHARIAKHADIAPADA 

TENTULIPADA 
KAHUPANI MPS 
MAJHAPADA 
PANCHORA HS 

REFERRAL
KuSUMDEGI HS 
KUSUMDEGI HS 
KUSUMDEGI HS 
REFERRAL

JHAREN
JHAREN PS 

26 SADHUMUNDA GOUDPADA

|AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL 

17 15 32 
4 11 15 

11 9 20 
21 18 39 

|149 138 287 
149 138 287 
90 90 

01.08.2022 

|NON-RES
NON-RES

RES 

MON 
01.08.2022 MON_ 
02.08.2022 TUE 
02.08.2022 TUE 

|WED 
88 12 6 5 

25 17 31 36 29 61 64 25 
25 17 31 36 29 61 64 25 

03.08.20222 
04.08.2022 
05.08.2022 
06.08.2022 

NON- ES THU 
NON- -RES 54 36 

17 16 33 
85 13 
15 10 25S 
63 53 116 
18 10 28 
17 48 65 

FRI 
|SAT 
|MON 

08.08 2022 MON 
|WED 
|WED 

08.06.2022 AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL
|AWC 
SCHOOL

12 BIRINGATOU 
13 KAHUPANI
15 PANCHORA
16 PANCHORA
17 
18 KUSUMDEGI 
19 KUSUMDEGI 
21 KUSUMDEGI 

10.08.2022 
|10.08.2022 
12.08.2022 

NON- -RES 26 23 1a 21 31 
|FRI_ 
FRI 

13.08.2022 SAT 
TUE 

17.08.2022 WED 
19.082021 FRI 
20.08.2022 SAT 
|22.08.2022 
|22.08.2022 
|23.08.2022 

RES 20 21 24 12.08.2022 

175 149 159 
175 149159

175 149159 240 243 483 

16.08.2 |sCHOOL 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON-RES
NON-RES 
NON-RES

240 243 433 
240 243 483 

022 

AWC 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
|sCHOOL 
SCHOOL
AWC 

CHOOL

24 20 44| 
43 4083 
15 17 32 
48 35 83 

110 112 222 
102 118 220 
| 18 21 39 
151 32 183 

MON 24 JHAREN
25 JHAREN 11 11 MON 

TUE 
TUE 

24.08.2022 WED 
THU 

26.08.2022 FRI 
FRI 

NON-RES 

13 10 9 613 1s 10 |23.08 2022 27 SADHUMUNDA SADHUMUNDA UPS 
28 BIRINGATOU 

NON-RESS| 

NON-RES HRUDANANDA DANI ENG 
13 17 25 44 31 49 41 25.08 2022 29 BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOU SS 

KUSUMDEGI BASTI
31 KUSUMDEGI KUSUMDEGI B UPS 

REFERRAL
KIRINGSERA UGHS 
KIRINGSERA UGHS 

|KIRINGSERA UGHS 

RES

30 KusUMDEGI 
NON-RES 34 58 5s |26.08.2022 

|27.08.2022 SAT2 
KIRINGSERA 

33 KIRINGSERA 
33 KIRINGSERA 

219 208 427 
219 208 427 
219 208 427 

29.08.2022 MON 
30.08 2022 TUEE 

WED 

70 70 SCHOOL 
sCHOOL 
sCHOOL 

NON- RES 

31.08 2022 



SEPTEMBER-202 
TOTAL 

NUMBER OOF 
CHILDRENENROIMENT STATUS 

NAME OF THE 

SLNO VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION 
1KAHUPANI 
2 GAIRBAHAL 

VISIT DATEDAY
01092022 ITHU 

128 114 157 85242 02.09 2022 FRI 
03.09.2022 SAT
05.09 2022 MON 
06.09.2022 TUE
07.09.2022 |WED 
07.09.2022 |WED 
08.09 2022 THU 
08.09 2022 THU 
09.09 2022 FRI
10.09-2022 |SAT 

97 181278 12.09 2022 MON 
2022 42 13.09 2022 TUE 

462 151 151 14.092022 WED 
10 20 30 15.09.2022 THU 
18 14 32 L15.09 2022 THU 
19 20 39 15.09.2022 R 

16.09 2022 FRI 
17.09 2022 SAT 

19.092022 |MON 
20.09.2022 TUE 

o 21.09.2222 |WED 
31 2209 2022 THU 
31 22 53 22.09.2022 THU 
27 20 47 23.09.2022 FRI 

|23.09.2022 FRI 
24.09-2022 SAT 

176 26.09.2022 IMON 
176 27.09.2022 TUE 

L28.092022 |WED 
| 10 10 20 28.09.2022 WED 

25 24 49 29.092022 THU 
2326 49 30.09.2022 FRI 

KAHAPANI UPS 
cOLLEGE

SCHOOL
COLEGE 

NONRES| 85 74 76 83 159 

3GAIRBAHAL COLEGE 
6 BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOU S/S 
KURUNGA

8 KURUNGA 
sPANGHORA 

10 PANCHORA
11 BELDIHI_

GOUNTIAPADA 
KURUNG PUPS 
PANCHORA
PANCHORA PS 
BELD 

cOLEGE 
sCHOOL
|AWC 
sCHOOL
AWC 

SCHOOL
AWC 

128 114157 8s 242 
102 118 220 

15 15 30 
26 2046

28 13 41 
88 37 125 

18 24 42 

NON-RES 

NON-RESL 

12 BHOSRA 
15 GORBAHAL 

16 KAHUPANI
17 NUAGAON

BHOGRA SS 
PURABPADA
KAHUPANI HS 
DARANGPADA

18 NUAGAON DARANGPADA PS 

SCHOOL
AWC 
sHOOL
AWC 

SCHOOL 
AWC 

RES 30 40 28 26 

INON-RES
12 

NON-RES 11 6 4 

10 
NON-RES 10 % 

191PANGNLABAHAL IPANGNIABAHAL 
20 PANGNLABAHAL PANGNIABAHAL PS SCHoOL | 19 16 35 

GOIRBAHAL AHIRPADA
NUAGAONSS 
REFERRAL 

25 NUAGAON MANGALPADA 
NUAGAON UPS 

27 KHUTMUNDA KHUTMUNDA
28 KHUTMUNDA KHUTMUNDA PS 

REFERRAL 
KUSUMDEG KUSUMDEG! BUPS 

30KuSUMDEG KUsUMDEG BUPS 

21 NUAGAON
22 

AWC 
SCHOOL 16 20 18 21 28 43 53 101 

10 
NON-RES

AWC 
sCHOOL 
AWC 

SCHOOL LNON-RES

26 NUAGAON 17 16 20 

24 17 41 

sCHOOL 
SCHOOL | 19 23 42 NON-RES|

NONRES
31 SAMLEIMUNDA |SAMLFIMUNDA MPS SCHOOL

32SAMLEIMUNDASAMLEIMUNDA HS 
33 GANGAJAL MAJHAPADA 
34 JAURAMUNDA JAURAMUNDA 
3s|GHANTCHHAPAL GHANTCHHAPAL 

SCHOOL 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 



OCTOBER-2022 

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 
ENROIMENT STATUS 

CHILDREN 

NAME OF 

SL NO THE VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION VISIT DATE DAY 

7 DHIPATOOu 
9 NUAGAON

10 
11 KIRINGSERA KIRINGSERA 
12 RAIDIHI

13 BIRINGATOLI BIRINGATO 
14 GAIRBAHAL AHIRPADA

15 RAIBAHAL
16 
17 RANGAMATI JRANGAMATI 

RANGAMATI RANGAMATI PS 
18 AMGOVA AMGOVA
19 JAURAMUNDATENTULIPADA 
20 GANGAJAL
21 KAHUPANIKHUDANPADA 

01.10.2022 SAT 
06.10.2022 THU 
07.10 2022 FRI 
08.10.2022 SAT 
|10.10.2022 MON 
11.10.2022 TUE 
12.10.2022 WED 
13.10.2022 THU 
|14.10.2022 FRI 
|15.10.2022 SAT 
17.10.2022 MON 

17.10.2022 MON 
18.10.2022 TUE 
19.10.2022 WED 
20.10.2022 THU 
21.10.2022 FRI 

DHIPATOU PPS 
NUAGAONSS 
REFERAL

|SCHOOL
SCHOOL 

NON-RES
RES 

2 2 2 
16 20 18 21 28 

8 2 10 
53 48 101 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

19 22 41 
13 18 31 

18 15 33 
15 19 34 
15 22 37 

RAIDIHI 10 

RAIBAHAL
REFERAL 

AWC 
SCHOOL

15 18 33 
20 23 43 
18 14 32| 

15 15 30 

30 24 S4 
15 16 31 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

GANGAJAL BASTI 28 
12 

REF 
MANCHULPADA 
BHOGRA 

BIRINGATOu BIRINGATOU S/S 
BHOGRA S/S 
REFERAL

BIRINGATOLu BIRINGATOLI 
BIRINGATOu TENTUUPADA 

22.10.2022|SAT 
25.10.2022 TUE 
|26.10.2022 WED 
27.10.2022 THU 
28.10.2022 FRI 
29.10.2022 SAT 
31.10.2022 MON 
31.10.2022 JMON 

GANGAJAL
BHOGRA

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

22 23 45 
18 16 34 
102 118 120 

97 181 278 BHOGRA

|Awc 
AWC 

18 16 34 
13 13 26 



NOVEMBER-2022 

TOTAL

NUMBER OF ENROIMENT STATUS 
CHILDREN

NAME OF THE 

SL NOVILLAGE 
1SULEIPADA 
2 GULEIPADA GULEIPADA PSSCHOOL
3KULSER 
4 KULSER KULSER PS 
5 KUSUMDEGI BADKAPADA AWC 

NAME OF 

INSTITUTION 
|GULEIPADA VISIT DATE DAY 

20 18 38 0111.2022 TUE 
21 12 33 0111.2022 TUE 

02.112022 |WED 
19 18 37 02.11.2022 |WED 

|03.11.2022 THU 

AWC 
NON-RES 6 11 2 104 

KULSER AWC 16 16 32 SCHOOL NON-RES 39 
23 20 43 

5 KUSUMDEG TENGRABAHAL Ps SCHOOL 
8KANDEIMUND KUSUMPADA AWC 

NON-RES 03.112022 THU 
04.11 2022 |FRI 
05.11-2022 SAT 

20 29 49 

KANDEIMUNDA 
KANDEIMUNDMPS 

11 KIRINGSIRA VASAPADA 
iKIRINGSERA KIRINGSERA 

KATANGUHARIA 

SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 

NON-RES 07.11.2022 MON 
10 29 39 09.112022WED 
16 12 28 09.112022 WED 

51 50 101 
17 11 28 

19 13 19 11 14 12 KATANGJHARLPUPS 
13 KANTAJHAR KANTAUHAR 

SCHOOL |NON-RES 10.11.2022 THU 
11.112022 FRI 
12.11.2022 SAT 
14.11.2022 MON 
15.11.2022TUE 

16.11.2022 WED 
162 114 276 17.11.2022THU 
151631 18.11.2022 FRI 

19.11.2022 SAT 
21.11.2022 |MON 
|22.11.2022 TUE 
22.11.2022 TUE 
23.11.2022 WED 
|24.11.2022 THU 
|25.11.2022 FRI 
|25.11.2022 FRI 
|26.11.2022 SAT 
28.11.2022 MON 
29.11.2022TUE 
30.11.2022 WED 

AWC 

NON-RES
NON-RES

RES 
NON-RES

58 105 99 123 139 262 
123 139 262 
101 

TARKERA HS 
TARKERA HS 

15 TARKERA
17TARKERA 
NAGAON 

18 AMGOVA 
19 SAMLEIMUND GRIAPADA

SCHOOL
SCHOOL 

NUAGAON S/S SCHOOL
AMGOVAUGHS SCHOOL

AWC 

5s 10599

623 18 24 30 30 42 43 39 21 

102 118 220 
811 19 
12 517 
18 13 31L 
21 28 49 
10 13 23D 
10 13 23_ 

B17 25 44 31 49 41 20 BIRINGATOU BIRINGATOLI SSSCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

AMGOVA PS SCHOOL

RES 

22 GANGAAL BHATmPADA 
23 GANGAJAL BHATIPADA PS 
24 KAHUPANIKAHUPANU 
25UDRUMA UDRUMA

AMGOVA

NON-RES 

26 AMGOVA
27 AMGOVA NON-RES 

20 27 4 28 GANGAJAL MAIHAPADA AWC 
MAIHAPADA PSSCHOO
RAIDIHI

29 GANGAJAL
31 RAIDH

13 |NON-RES
JAWC 16 1 31 



DECEMBER-2022 

TOTAL 
NUMBER OF ENROIMENT STATUS
CHILDREN

NAME OF THE NAMECDF 
SL NO ILLAGE INSTITUTION 

1GHUSRABAHALGHUSRABAHL AWC VISIT DATE|DAY
18 13 31 01.12.2022 THU 
10 13 23 01.122022THU

02.12.2022 FRI 
03.12.2022 SAT 

2 JAURAMUNDA GIRJAPADA AWC 
3 BADMAL BADMAL 

REFERAL
GOIRBAHAL 

AWC 
15 16 31 

GAIRBAHA 
5BHOGRA

9BHOGRA 

PUPS 
BHOGRA S 
GIRJAPADA 

sCHOOL 
SCHOOL
AWC 

NON-RESS 26 84 61145 
97 81 178 
69 15 07.12.2022 WED 

|05.12_2022 MON 
06.12.2022 TUE RES 

10 BHOGRA
11GAIRBAHAL 
12 GAJRBAHAL 

13 KURUNGA 

KISHANPADA PS SCHOOL 
TIRKEY PADA AWC 

PARBATPADA AWVC 
NUAPADA

REFER
NUAGAON SSSCHOOL | 

NON-RES 7 4| 81 07.12.2022 WED 
9 5 14 08.12.2022 THU 
712 19 0812.2022 THU 
22 21 43 AWC |09.12 2022 FRI 

10.12 2022 SAT 
14 NUAGAON

RES 16 20 18 21 28 53 48 101 12.12 2022 |MON 
15 TARKERA TARKERA NUPS SCHOOL NON-RES 149 138 287 |13.12.2022 TUE 

17TARIKERA TARKERA NUPS |SCHOOL 
GANGAJAL
UGHS 

NON-RES 2517 31 36 29 61 63 149 138 287 14.12.2022 WED 

1GANGAJAL SCHOOL NON-RES 13 12 13 24 11 24 23 27 86 86 172 15.12 2022 THU_ 

KATANGIHARIAKATANGJHARIA AWC 
|REPERAL 
ORAMPADA 

16.12.2022 FRI 
17.12.2022 SAT 

20KATANGIHARIAAWwc AWC |19.12.2022 |MON 

102 118|220
13 10 23 

19 21 40 
10 12 22 
66 12 

21 BIRINGATOLU 
22 KANDEMUNDA TIKLIPADA 

6IRINGATOu ss sCHOOo
AWC 

23 KANDEIMUNDATIKUPADAPS SCHOOL 
DHIPAPADA AWC 

AWC 

JRES |20.12.2022 TUE 
2112.2022 WED 

21.12.2022 WED 
|2212.2022 THU 
22.12.2022 THU 

NON-RESS
25 KAHUPANI
26 BALLAKANI BALLAKAN 

JAURAMUNDA JAURAMUNDAAWC 

33 BIRINGATOL 
34 BIRINGATOU 
35 RIBAHAL
36 LAKRABERNA 
37 KUSUMDEHI 
38 BUADIHI

39 PONCHORA PONCHORA

REFERAL 
TENTUUPADA AWC 
|HARUANPADA AWC 
DHIPAPADA JAWC 
LAKRABERNA AWC 
BANDAPADA AWNC 

BUADIHI

23.12.2022 FRI 
24.12.2022 SAT 
26.12.2022 MON 
26.12.2022 MON 
27.12.2022TUE 
27.12.2022 TUE 
28.12.2022 |WED 
|29.12.2022 THU 

19 22 41 30.12.2022 FRI 
31.122022 SAT 

20 10 30 
18 12 30 
9 12 21 

6 12 
17 10 27 
19 25 44 AWC 

AWC 
REFERAL



JANUARY-2023 

TOTAL NUMBER 
OF CHILDRENENROIMENT STATUS 

NAME OF 

THE NAME OFF 

8VISIT DATEDAY
O 02.01.2023MON 

03.012023 ITUE 
03.012023 TUE 
04.01.2023 |WED 
04.01.2023 |WED 
05.01-2023 |WED 
06.01.2023 THU 

SL NO VUAGE INSTITUTION 
REFERRAL 

2SADHUMUN DHIPAPADA AWC 
3RENGALBAH RENGALBAHAL PsCHOOL
4KURUNGA HOROPADA
5 KURUNGA HOROPADA SCHOOL
6 BIRINGATOLBIRINGATOLIAWC 
7|GANGAIAL MAHAPADA AWC 

8BHOGRA BHOGRA SS 
REFERRA 

10|GAIRBAHAL GAIRBAHAL 
11 GAIRBAHAL PURABPADA AWC 

2 BIRINGATOL BIRINGATOU HS SCHOOL

NON-RES 8 

10 
27 11 33 

25 

AWC 
NON-RRES

15 

81 178 07.01-2023 FRI 
08.012023 SAT 

10.01 2023 MON 
10.01 2023 |MON 

11.01.2023 TUE 

SCHOOLL 32 41 30 44 31 

9 13 AWC 18| 

NON-RES 17 28 48 54 82| 72154 I 

20| 2 12.01.2023 |WED 
13 SADHUMUNSADHUMUNDA AWC 

14CHHURICHO CHURICHOKHA AWC 
15 NUAGAON NUAGAONSSSCHOOL

16 
17 GAIRBAHAL GAIRBAHAL PHS sCHOOL 
18 GAIRBAHAL GAIRBAHAL PHSsCHOOL 
19|TARKERATARKERA AWC 
20 TARKERA BHUYANPADA AWC 

21 BIRINGATOLBIRINGATOU SS SCHOO 
22SAMLEIMUNSAMLEMUNDA SCHOOL| 

23SAMLEIMUNSAMEIMUNDA sCHoOL 
24 

12.01.2023 |WED 
13.01.2023 THU 
15.01-2023 |SAT 
17.01.2023 |MON 

18.012023 TUE 
19.01-2023 WED 

19.01 2023 WED 
20.01.2023 THU 
|21.01.2023 FRI 
21.01.2023 FRI 
22.01.2023 |SAT 
24.01.2023 MON 
24.01.2023 |MON 
|25.01.2023 TUE 
25.01.2023 TUE 
26.01.2023 WED 

|26.01-2023 WED 
|27.01.2023 THU 
28.01-2023 FRI 
28.01.2023 |FRI 

29.01.2023 |SAT 

20 18 21 28 5348 101| 
RES 

REFERRAL_ 32 82 76 102 88 190 
32 82 76 102 88 190 

18 18 36 
13 

|NON-RESS| 
|NON-RES

RES 
NON-RES 
NON-RES ] 

23 89 10 
913 76 192 

REFERRAL 10 2 
25 TELENDHIPATELENDHIPA AWC 

26 TELENDHIPATELENDHIPA PUR SCHOOL 
27 PANCHORA |MAJHAPADAAWC 

28 PANCHORA PANCHORA HSSCHOOL

29 KUSUMDEG|SIARPADA 
30|KUSUMDEG SADAKPADA AWC 

31 ELGA 
32 BADMAL BADMAL MPSsCHOOL 

33 BADMAL BADMAL UPSSCHOOL 

34 

NON-RES 18 10 
17 48 

15 NON-RES S 18 
11 AWC 4 

NON-RES
NON-RES 
NON-R 

o 10 15 11 13 21 16 
8 8 12 6 5 ELGA D |SCHOOL 

REFERRAL 



FEBRUARY-2023 

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN

ENROIMENT STATUS

NAME OF 

THE NAME OF 

SL NG VILLAGE
L1NUATOU NUATOU-A

2 NUATOu NUATOU-B_ 
3GANGAAGOUNTAPADA 

4 KHUTMUN| KHUTMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL
5BAUAKANI|BALIAKANI PS 

5|LAKRABER|LAKRABERNA MPS SCHoOL 
BHOGRABHOGRA SS 
8BELDIHI BIRNGAPADA_ 

9KATANGJHKHADIAPADA 
10 
11 KKRINGSIRA KIRINGSIRA UGHS SCHOOL 

12 KRINGSIRA KIRINGSIRA UGHHS 
13 KRINGSIRAKIRINGSIRA UGHS SCHOOL
14 NUAGAON NUAGAON SS 
15 RAIDIH1 KHUDANPADA 

INSTTUTIOON 
JAWC 
AWC 
AWC 

&|VISIT DATE DAYY 
2032 0102-2023 MON 
21 20 41 0102.2023 MON 
910 19 0202.2023 ITUE 

02.02.2023 TUE 
76 13 03.02.2023 |WED 
SS10 03.02.2023 WED 

04.02.2023 HU 
05.02.2023 |FR 
05.02_2023 FRI 
06.02.2023 |SAT 
08.02 2023 |MON 
09.02.2023| 

10.02.2023 WED 
11.02.2023 THU 
|12.02.2023 FRI 
13.02.2023 |SAT 
|15.02.2023 MON 
15.02.2023 |MON 
16.02.2023 TUE 
17.02.2023 WED 
17.02-2023 WED 102 118 220 18.02.2023 THU 

13 1730 19.02.2023FRI 
26 20 46 19.02.2023 FRI 

20.02.2023 |SAT 
23.02.2023 TUE 
23.02 2023 TUE 

24.02.2023 WED 
25.02.2023 THU 

38 35 73 25.02.2023 THUU 
26.02.2023 FRI 

11 20 31 26.02.2023 FR 
27.02.2023 |SAT 
29.02 2023 MON 

NON- RES 
NON-RES 
NON-RES

SCHOOL 24 17 41 3 6 
42 

32 41 30 44 31 |SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 

RES 
97 181 278 

REFERRAL 13 
NON-RES
NON-RES
NON-RESS 

RES 

18 18 17 17 21 47 71 78 70 7 
18 18 17 17 21 47 7i| 78 70 70 18 18 17 17 21 47 71 78 70 70 

20 18 21 

219 208 427 
219 208 427 
|219 208427 
48 53 101 

15 

SCHOOL 

SCHOOL 
AWC 

REFERRAL 
17BIRINGATCTENTLUUPADA 
18|GANGAJAL MAJHAPADA PS SCHO0L| 
9SADHUMUSADHUMUNDA UPS SCHOOL
20|KALUAPATIKALIAPATHAR 

21 KALLLAPATI KALUAPATHAR MPS SCHOOL
2BRINGATQ BIRINGATOU SS 
23 KURUNGA GOUNTIAPADA_ 

24 KURUNGA KURUNGA PUPS 
25 
26 PANGNIAB| PANGNIABAHAL 
27 PANGNIAB PANGNABAHAL PS SCHOO 
28 KUSUMDEKUSUMDEGI B PUPSscHoOL 
29 JHAREN JHAREN 
30 JHAREN JHAREN PS 
31JHIRPAN! KHUDANPADA 
32 TETEROUNTETEROUNPADA AWC 
33 

34ELGA ELGA 

AWC 18 10 28 
21 17 38 
48 35 83 
1910 29 
25 13L 

INON-RES
NON-RES

15 9 5 
13 1097613 15 

|AWC 
NON-RES 312 5513

17 25 44 31 4941 SCHOOL
AWC 
sCHOOL

RES 

|NON-RES 66 
REFERRAL

AWC 20 19 39 
19 16 35 
151 32183 
25 21 46 

|NON-RES 
NON-RES 36 34 58 55 

AWC 
sCHOOL 
AWC 

NON-RES

6814 
REFERRAL

AWC 20 15 3| 



MARCH-2023 

TOTAL NUMBER
OF CHILDRENENROIMENT STATUS

NAME OF THE NAME OF 

SL NO vILLAGE
1TARKERA
2TARKERA 
3ELGA

5JAURAMUNDA |JAURAMUNDA 
6 
7 KuSUMDEGIKUsUMDEGI G UPS SCHOOOL 
8 SADHUMUNDA GOUDPADA
9PANCHORA 

10 PANCHORA PANCHORA PS 
11 NUAGAON 
12 NUAGAON 
13 

INSTITUTION 
TARKERA HS 

TARKERA HS 
ELGA 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 

VISIT DATE DAY 
01.03.2023 TUE 
02.03.2023 wED 
03.03.2023 THU 
04.03.2023 FRI 
|05.03.2023 |SAT 
07.03.2023 |MON 
07.03.2023 MON 
|08.03.2023 TUE 
08.03.2023 TUE 
|09.03.2023 WED 
11.03.2023 FRI 
|12.03.2023 SAT 
|14.03.2023 MON 
15.03.2023 TUE 
|16.03.2023 WED 
17.03.2023 THU 
|17.03.2023 THU 

NON-RESS 58 105 99 
58 105 99 

123 139 262 
NON-RES 123 139 262 

20 15 

|REFERRAL 28 21 

NON-RES 47 45 AWC 

AWC 
|sCHOOL 

SCHOOL
AWC 

PANCHORA
NON-RES 

NUAGAON SS 
DARANGPADA 

27 21 6 12 
16 20 18 21 28 
10 

RES 101 

MANGALPADA 
15 KUSUMDEGIKUSUMDEGI MPS |sCHOOL 

BELDIHI
KIRINGSIRAA 

18 BIRINGATOLUBIRINGATOU SS sCHOOL 

14 NUAGAON AWC 15 16 
41 
19 

31 

NON-RES 20 31 27 8 

16 BELDIHI
17 KIRINGSIRA 

AWC 
AWC 20 

102 118 220 41 

19 KuSUMDEGIKUSUMDEGI BASTI AWC 
REFERRAL

TARKERA NUPS 
TARKERA NUPS 
KISHANPADA 
KAHUPANI MPS 

9 

21 TARKERA 
22 TARKERA
23 BUADIHI
24 KAHUPANI
25 KIRINGSIRADHIPAPADA 

18.03.2023 FRI 
19.03.2023 |SAT 

21.03.2023 MON 
22.03.2023 TUE 
23.03.2023 WED 
24.03.2023 THU 
25.03.2023 FRI 
25.03.2023FRI 
|26.03.2023 |SAT 
28.03.2023 MON 

SCHOOL
|sCHOOL
AWC 
SCHOOL
AWC 

25 17 3136 29 61 63 25 
25 17 31 36 29 61 63 25 

12 
23 26 18 21| 

NON-RES
NON-RES 

|149 138 287| 
149 138 287 
12 12 

NON-RES 53 116 
8 17 5 

KIRINGSERA VASAPADA
REFERRAL
AMGOVA UGHS 
KATANGJHARIA 

AWC 16 24 
27 AMGOVA SCHOOL NON-RES 23 18 24 30 30 42 43 39 162 114 276 

28 KATANGJHARIA PUPS 
29 RAIBAHAL

30 UDRUMA 

|sCHOOL
AWC 

AWC 

sa so 101 
37 

NON-RES 12 19 13 19 
RAIBAHAL 
UDRUMA 

29.03.2023 TUE 
|30.03.2023 WED 
31.03.2023 THU 23 26 9 
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